Multi-Service Metro RoutersRS 8000/8600
KEY APPLICATIONS
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
CUSTOMER CHALLENGES &
RS 8000/8600 SOLUTIONS
Solution
Industry leading WAN connectivity including ATM, POS/SDH, T1/E1,
T3/E3, WDM, Serial/Frame Relay

Printed in the USA V 3.2   4/03
RS 8000/8600 Multi-Service Metro Routers
Ordering Information
Part No. Product Description
G80-CHS (RS 8000) 8-slot Router chassis,
backplane, switch fabric, and fan
(also requires G8M-CM, SYS-OS,
G80-PAC, or G80-PDC)
G86-CHS (RS 8600) 16-slot Router chassis,
backplane, switch fabric, and fan
(also requires G8M-CM, SYS-OS,
G86-PAC, or G86-PDC)
G80-PAC AC power supply (8-slot chassis)
G86-PAC AC power supply (16-slot chassis)
G80-PDC DC power supply (8-slot chassis)
G86-PDC DC power supply (16-slot chassis)
G80-FAN Spare fan tray for RS 8000
G86-FAN Spare fan tray for RS 8600
G8M-CM2-128 Control Module 2 with 128 MB memory
G8M-CM3-256 Control Module 3 with 256 MB memory
System Software